P1400008913

(Requesto	r's Name)
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State	/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
(Business	Entity Name)
(Documen	t Number)
Certified CopiesC	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing C	Officer:

Office Use Only



700264877707

11/05/14--01001--004 **87.50

MELAHASKIE LANDY OF CURPORATION

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: All (Caring Hospice o	of Florida, Inc.	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME - <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	l a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM: B	ruce Dalglish	ne (Printed or typed)	

321 Norristown Road, Ste 250

Spring House, PA 19002

City, State & Zip

(610) 828-3455

Daytime Telephone number

bdalglish@alliancehospice.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

Address

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

Principal atreet address 1499 S. Harbor City Blvd., Suite 202 Melbourne, FL 32901		-	dress, if different is:
		Spring House, PA 19002	
	POSE he corporation is organized is: wful business, including es	tablishment of a	hospice program.
	TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Bruce Dalglish/PCEO 321 Norristown Rd., Ste 250 Spring House, PA 19002	Name and Title:	14 NOV -44 1
ARTICLE V INC Name and Title Address	Bruce Dalglish/PCEO 321 Norristown Rd., Ste 250	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	14 NOV — 7H 10 00

Name and	Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
The <u>name and Flo</u>	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	f the registered agent is:	
Name:	Timothy B. Elliott		
Address:	3301 Thomasville Rd., Ste. 201	•	
	Tallahassee, FL 32308	-	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The name and ad-	dress of the Incorporator is:		
	Timothy B. Elliott		
Name:		•	
Address:	3301 Thomasville Rd., Ste. 201	_	
	Tallahassee, FL 32308		
	and as registered agent to accept service of process on familiar with and accept the appointment as region Required Signature/Registered Agent		+
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	/ Date	
	iment and affirm that the facts stated herein are t Department of State constitutes a third degree felony	true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a sy as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
	Timothy B. E. Clift Required Signature/Incorporator	11/04/2014 Date	!
		14 NOV -4 AM 10: 08	